
Chpt dpt seniors Groupama 2025– Classement par équipe étape 3 et général 
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1er CHAMONIX 701       

2 FLAINE 654   47 47 

3 LAC D'ANNECY 645   9 56 

4 LES GETS 634   11 67 

5 GOLF DES ALPES 615   19 86 

6 ROCHER BLANC 611   4 90 

7 MORNEX 602   9 99 

8 MACHILLY 599   3 102 

9 ESERY 592   7 109 

10 EVIAN 588   4 113 

11 MEGEVE 576   12 125 

12 
MORZINE-

AVORIAZ 
567   9 134 

13 BELVEDERE 564   3 137 

14 MONTROTTIER 460   104 241 

 

CLASSEMENT EQUIPES ETAPE  

1 FLAINE   257 

2 LAC D'ANNECY   252 

3 MEGEVE   247 

4 LES GETS   239 

5 GOLF DES ALPES   235 

6 BELVEDERE   232 

7 CHAMONIX   228 

8 MACHILLY   222 

9 ESERY   218 

10 MORNEX   218 

11 EVIAN   209 

12 ROCHER BLANC   208 

13 MONTROTTIER   192 

14 MORZINE-AVORIAZ   190 


